



Figure 76. Sending Units and Warning Switches

Current part is item (17) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com

Section II. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6) DESCRIPTION	(7)	(8)
(a) FIG NO.	(b) ITEM NO.	SMR CODE	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	CAGE	PART NUMBER	USABLE ON CODE	UM	QTY INC IN UNIT
						GROUP 0610 SENDING UNITS AND WARNING SWITCHES		
76	1	PAOZZ	6125-01-341-5073	78388	SA-3937	GENERATOR, SIG	EA	1
76	2	PAOZZ	5975-01-310-5011	77060	12015323	.BOOT,DUST AND MSTRE	EA	2
76	3	PAOZZ	5940-01-342-0712	77060	1203 4051	.FERRULE,ELECTRICAL	EA	2
76	4	PAOZZ	5935-01-214-5259	77060	12015792	.CONNECTOR BODY,PLUG	EA	1
76	5	PAOZZ	6685-01-290-0284	16476	02090-13	TRANSMITTER,TEMP INCLUDES NUT AND LOCKWASHER	EA	1
76	6	PAOZZ	5310-00-045-3296	96906	MS35338-43	.WASHER,LOCK #10	EA	1
76	7	PAOZZ	5310-00-852-8593	96906	MS35649-103	.NUT,LOCK #10-32	EA	1
76	8	PAOZZ	5930-01-188-6649	12361	7-872-000507	SWITCH,ENG WATER, DDEC II ONLY	EA	1
76	9	PAOZZ	5310-00-045-3299	96906	MS35338-42	.WASHER,LOCK #8	EA	1
76	10	PAOZZ	5310-00-934-9757	96906	MS35649-282	.NUT,LOCK	EA	1
76	11	PAOZZ	5930-01-319-5708	58723	1749-2177	SWITCH,PRESSURE	EA	2
76	12	PFOZZ	4730-00-196-0930	96906	MS14315-1XA	BUSHING,PIPE	EA	2
76	13	PAOZZ	6685-01-085-2914	16476	02025-00	TRANSMITTER,TEMP	EA	2
76	14	PAOZZ	5310-01-377-2687	13764	17W07514	.WASHER,NYLON	EA	1
76	15	PAOZZ	5310-00-045-3296	96906	MS35338-43	.WASHER,LOCK #10	EA	1
76	16	PAOZZ	5310-00-852-8593	96906	MS35649-103	.NUT,LOCK #10-32	EA	1
76	17	PAOZZ	5930-01-336-2926	16476	02582-15	SWITCH,PRESSURE	EA	1

Current part is item (17) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com